MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDE PROGRAM

TOTAL

MAY

2021
$6,230.25
$2,450.22
$1,362.46

$678.60
$899.79
$266.60
$0.00
$67.00

$11,954.92

2022
$5,778.64
$2,648.64
$1,631.53

$797.54
$1,050.51
$1,006.77
$0.00
$83.00

$12,996.63

2021

$38,798.92
$15,396.91
$9,793.58
$4,134.65
$9,160.81
$4,821.16
$100.00
$950.00

$83,156.03

2022

CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$28,660.90
$11,250.66
$8,300.00
$3,257.60
$5,013.89
$4,237.70
$100.00
$500.00

$61,320.75



