MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

MAY

	2021	2022	2021 CUMULATIVE	2022 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$6,230.25	\$5,778.64	\$38,798.92	\$28,660.90
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$2,450.22	\$2,648.64	\$15,396.91	\$11,250.66
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$1,362.46	\$1,631.53	\$9,793.58	\$8,300.00
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$678.60	\$797.54	\$4,134.65	\$3,257.60
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$899.79	\$1,050.51	\$9,160.81	\$5,013.89
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$266.60	\$1,006.77	\$4,821.16	\$4,237.70
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
SAFE RIDE PROGRAM	\$67.00	\$83.00	\$950.00	\$500.00
TOTAL	\$11,954.92	\$12,996.63	\$83,156.03	\$61,320.75